Room Details Travellers Details

Studio Apartment Room Only 
(Non-Refundable)

Mrs Shaimaa Gamal Mohamed
Ms Nahla Raafat Ahmed

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

-- -- -- -- 51.74
28 Apr'23

51.74
29 Apr'23

51.12
30 Apr'23

Payment Details

Room Rate USD 154.60

One Hundred And Fifty - Four Point Six

Date : Customer Signature : Accountant :

Our Support Team is always ready to assist you. Please contact us on
reservations@taxidia.net Or Call us on 010 for any assistance or feedback.